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Direction
Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033] — Portomaggiore 
- XXV Aprile

36 stops

Open route schedule

Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033]

Viale Bonnet [036]

VIA Rimembranze [030]

Comacchio Deposito [021]

Raibosola - Villaggio Delle Rose [003]

Comacchio Dispensario [002]

Comacchio Trepponti [001]

Comacchio Ciambellino [022]

Comacchio EX Mutua [015]

Comacchio Zuccherificio [016]

Bivio Strada Pallotta [017]

Corte Livenza [018]

Bivio Volania [019]

Belfiore

Corte Romagna

Bivio Strada Valmana

Cavallara

Bivio Argine Gallare

SAN Giovanni

LE Villette

Bivio Gallare

Route schedule
Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033] — Portomaggiore 
- XXV Aprile

Monday 18:25

Tuesday 18:25

Wednesday 18:25

Thursday 18:25

Friday 18:25

Saturday 18:25

Sunday 18:25

Route info

Direction: Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033]

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Corte Fornace

Ostellato Zuccherificio

Palazzino

Bivio Campolungo

Ostellato

Fermata Ferroviaria Ostellato

Dogato

Bivio Dogato - SAN Vito

Maiero Lidi

Faggiola

Portomaggiore Ospedale

Portomaggiore Scuole

Portomaggiore - Stazione

Portomaggiore - Enel

Portomaggiore - XXV Aprile



Direction
Portomaggiore Scuole — Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille 
Cap. [033]

36 stops

Open route schedule

Portomaggiore Scuole

Portomaggiore - Stazione

Portomaggiore - Enel

Portomaggiore - XXV Aprile

Portomaggiore Ospedale

Faggiola

Maiero Lidi

Bivio Dogato - SAN Vito

Dogato

Ostellato Stazione

Ostellato

Bivio Campolungo

Palazzino

Ostellato Zuccherificio

Corte Fornace

Bivio Gallare

LE Villette

SAN Giovanni

Bivio Argine Gallare

Cavallara

Bivio Strada Valmana

Corte Romagna

Belfiore

Bivio Volania [019]

Route schedule
Portomaggiore Scuole — Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille 
Cap. [033]

Monday 07:35

Tuesday 07:35

Wednesday 07:35

Thursday 07:35

Friday 07:35

Saturday 07:35

Sunday 08:15

Route info

Direction: Portomaggiore Scuole

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-222526709


Corte Livenza [018]

Bivio Strada Pallotta [017]

Comacchio Zuccherificio [016]

Comacchio EX Mutua [015]

Comacchio Ciambellino [022]

Comacchio Trepponti [001]

Comacchio Dispensario [002]

Raibosola - Villaggio Delle Rose [003]

Comacchio Deposito [021]

VIA Rimembranze [030]

Viale Bonnet - Banca [036]

Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033]



Direction
Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033] — Lido Spina 
Viale Puccini [102]

18 stops

Open route schedule

Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033]

Viale Bonnet [036]

VIA Rimembranze [030]

Arveda [070]

Lido Estensi Manzoni [075]

Lido Estensi Manzoni [075]

Lido Estensi Chiesa [082]

Lido Estensi Viale Degli Ulivi [083]

Lido Estensi Logonovo [084]

Lido Spina Aroldo [090]

Lido Spina Barracuda [091]

Lido Spina BAR DEL Moro [096]

Lido Spina Caravel Gallia [097]

Lido Spina Agenzia Brunetti [098]

Lido Spina LA Meridiana [099]

Lido Spina Fieramosca [100]

Lido Spina Viale Verdi [101]

Lido Spina Viale Puccini [102]

Route schedule
Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033] — Lido Spina 
Viale Puccini [102]

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 09:15

Route info

Direction: Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033]

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-222526709


Direction
Portomaggiore Scuole — Voghenza

16 stops

Open route schedule

Portomaggiore Scuole

Portomaggiore - Stazione

Portomaggiore - Enel

Portomaggiore - XXV Aprile

Portomaggiore Ospedale

Faggiola

Sandolo

Bivio Verginese

Gambulaga Cimitero

Gambulaga

Runco

Borgo Runco - Borgo Lodi

Belriguardo

Voghiera

Voghiera Giardino

Voghenza

Route schedule
Portomaggiore Scuole — Voghenza

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 19:23

Route info

Direction: Portomaggiore Scuole

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-222526709


Direction
Voghenza — Portomaggiore Scuole

13 stops

Open route schedule

Voghenza

Voghiera Giardino

Voghiera

Belriguardo

Borgo Runco - Borgo Lodi

Runco

Gambulaga

Gambulaga Cimitero

Bivio Verginese

Sandolo

Faggiola

Portomaggiore Ospedale

Portomaggiore Scuole

Route schedule
Voghenza — Portomaggiore Scuole

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 07:58

Route info

Direction: Voghenza

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-222526709


Direction
Lido Spina Viale Puccini [102] — Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI 
Mille Cap. [033]

18 stops

Open route schedule

Lido Spina Viale Puccini [102]

Lido Spina Viale Verdi [101]

Lido Spina Fieramosca [100]

Lido Spina LA Meridiana [099]

Lido Spina Agenzia Brunetti [098]

Lido Spina Caravel Gallia [097]

Lido Spina BAR DEL Moro [096]

Lido Spina Barracuda [091]

Lido Spina Aroldo [090]

Lido Estensi Logonovo [084]

Lido Estensi Viale Degli Ulivi [083]

Lido Estensi Chiesa [082]

Lido Estensi Manzoni [075]

Lido Estensi Manzoni [075]

Arveda [070]

Porto Garibaldi Ponte Romea

Viale Bonnet - Banca [036]

Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI Mille Cap. [033]

Route schedule
Lido Spina Viale Puccini [102] — Porto Garibaldi VIA DEI 
Mille Cap. [033]

Monday 18:00

Tuesday 18:00

Wednesday 18:00

Thursday 18:00

Friday 18:00

Saturday 18:00

Sunday 18:00

Route info

Direction: Lido Spina Viale Puccini [102]

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

349 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Comacchio

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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